Dispersing and Mixing Technology
KINEMATICA.CH
PT 3100 D
Finest Swiss Made Solutions...
... worldwide!POLYTRON
DISPERSING AND MIXING TECHNOLOGY BY KINEMATICA
R

te
s
Order Code Description Rotor-Ø /
Stator-Ø
Coupling
Type
Shaft
length
new name
Ø 5mm Dispersing Aggregates
11030010 PT-DA 3005/2EC 3/5.5 mm B 73 mm PT-DA 05/2EC-B073
Ø 7mm Dispersing Aggregates
11030026 PT-DA 3007/2EC 5/7.5 mm B 98 mm PT-DA 07/2EC-B098
Ø 12mm Dispersing Aggregates
11030047 PT-DA 3012/2EC 9/12 mm B 154 mm PT-DA 12/2EC-B154
11030049 PT-DA 3012/2MEC 9/12 mm B 154 mm PT-DA 12/2MEC-B154
11030061 PT-DA 3012/2WEC 9/12 mm B 154 mm PT-DA 12/2WEC-B154
Ø 20mm Dispersing Aggregates
11030075 PT-DA 3020/2EC 15/20 mm B 193 mm PT-DA 20/2EC-B193
11030077 PT-DA 3020/2MEC 15/20 mm B 193 mm PT-DA 20/2MEC-B193
11030080 PT-DA 3020/2WEC 15/20 mm B 193 mm PT-DA 20/2WEC-B193
Ø 30mm Dispersing Aggregates
11030101 PT-DA 3030/2EC 22/30 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 30/2EC-B250
11030104 PT-DA 3030/2MEC 22/30 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 30/2MEC-B250
11030110 PT-DA 3030/2WEC 22/30 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 30/2WEC-B250
11030102 PT-DA 3030/2G 22/30 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 30/2G-B250
11030112 PT-DA 3030/2ZEC 22/30 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 30/2ZEC-B250
11030114 PT-DA 3030/4EC 26/30 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 30/4MEC-B250
11030115 PT-DA 3030/4G 26/30 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 30/4G-B250
Ø 36mm Dispersing Aggregates
11030144 PT-DA 6036/2EC 26/35 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 36/2EC-B250
11030145 PT-DA 6036/2MEC 26/35 mm B 250 mm PT-DA 36/2MEC-B250